
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 21.10.2018.

DLSS-1
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A J/V Dz. d.

V Deņisovs Pāvels 19.03.2008.
V Kuzovatkins Daniils 12.07.2007.
A Pļehanovs Maksims 10.02.2008.
A Romanovs Artjoms 10.03.2008.
A Čamans Ēriks 31.01.2008.
A Seļskis Maksims 01.04.2008.
A Pukins Kirils 02.04.2008.
U Čizevskis Aleksandrs 23.08.2008.
U Ablaževičs Edgars 06.01.2008.
U Daņilovs Dāvids 16.06.2008.
U Petrovskis Andžejs 28.06.2008.
U Pokšāns Artūrs 06.12.2008.
U Naumovs Jevgēnijs 20.06.2008.
U Zorins Artūrs 11.07.2008.
U Losāns Andrejs 18.02.2009.

VārtosNº Nº 
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3. maiņa
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Kokins Ivans Treneris
2 Bihanovs Aleksejs Treneris
3 Martjušovs Igors Galvenais Treneris
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 04.11.2025. 22:00:57

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


